OR

w

(62 N

© o N

10
11

12

13
14
15
16
17
18

19

20
21

22

23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30

31
32
33

34
35
36
37

CR

w N o o s

N

17
12

BIB
321
411

331

316
346
368

493
324
480
387

312

349

345
426
377
412
492
446

408

406
330

344

414
423
473
302
366

340
395
382

451
328
454

401
367
399
347

ATHLET
BOYAKOZ XAPANAMITOX
MMEKAZX BAZINEIOX

MKATZIOZ ANIOZTOAOZ

BAAAIANOZ XPHXTOX
AHMHTPIAAHZ IOANNHZ
KAPOYTAZ AHMHTPIOZ

TZEZMETZHX TEQPTIOZ
MNMArPIAHZ AHMHTPHZ
HAIAAHZ 2TTYPIAQN
NATAZ MANATIQTHX

AZHMAKOMNOYAOZ XPHXTOXZ

AHMHTZAZ MANATIQTHZ

AEMEPTZOIAQOY XPHXTOX
ZYAAZ APIZTOZ
KQONZTANTAPOZ ZMYPIAQN
MMAOYKOY AEXTOINA
MMNOZATZIAHZ TEQPT10X
MNOAATOIAQY ZQTHPIOZ

MMAIPAZ AKHZ

MOYTOYZXIAHZ MAPIOX
MKATZIOZ KONZTANTINOZ

AEAHTIQPTHE HPAKAHZ

MMOMMOAAZ KONZTANTINOZ
NTAZIOY BAZIAIKH
KYPIAKIAHZ MPOAPOMOZX
LULCHEVA STILYANA
KATETANIAHZ IQANNHZ

AATKA NMHNEAOTMH
MANABAKHZ ANMOZTOANOZ
NATTOYPIAHZE MAPIOZ

ZAMOYPKAZIAHE ®IAIMTIOX
MNOBANAKOIAOY AAEZANAPOZ
ZKAMATKHZ XPHXTOZX

MAYPOTOYAOZ NIKOZ
KAPATEQPTIAAHZ TABPIHA
MAYPIAHY IOANNHZ
AHMHTPIAAQY NANZY
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CAT
M1 -39
M1 -39

M2 40-
49

M2 40-
49

M1 -39

M3 50-
59

M1 -39
M1 -39
M1 -39
M1 -39

M2 40-
49

M2 40-
49

M1 -39
M1 -39
M1 -39
F1-39
M4 60+
M1 -39

M2 40-
49

M1 -39
M1 -39

M2 40-
49

M2 40-
49

F1-39

M2 40-
49

F1-39

M2 40-
49

F1-39
M1 -39
M1 -39

M2 40-
49

M1 -39

M2 40-
49

M3 50-
59

M1 -39

M2 40-
49

F1-39

CLUB
APOMEAXZ OPAKHZ
OSB ENDURANCE TEAM

APOMEAZ OPAKHZ

APOMEAY ©OPAKHZ
MPOQTEAZ AAEZANAPOYTIOAHZ
APOMEAX OPAKHZ

MAPAGQONOAPOMOI 2EPPQON
APOMEAY OPAKHZ

CHALKIDIKI RUNNERS CLUB

KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP

OSB ENDURANCE TEAM

Z.AY.N (ZYANOIOZ APOMEQN
YTEIAZ NEZTQY)

BOYATAPIA

AMNZ AIOMHAHY =ANOHZ

APOMEAY OPAKHZ

PHZZO0Z KOMOTHNH

TIME
0:16:18
0:17:20

0:18:20

0:19:13
0:19:21
0:19:24

0:19:27
0:19:46
0:19:53
0:20:28

0:21:20

0:21:47

0:21:48
0:22:01
0:22:08
0:22:09
0:22:31
0:22:34

0:22:44

0:22:45
0:22:50

0:22:56

0:23:10
0:23:13
0:23:22
0:23:27
0:23:41

0:23:43
0:23:45
0:23:54

0:23:56
0:24:28
0:24:31

0:24:31
0:24:32
0:24:37
0:24:37
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39
40

41

42

43
44
45

46

47
48
49

50
51
52

53
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55
56
57

58

59

60

61
62
63
64

65

66
67
68

69

70
71
72
73

CR

18
13

19
20
21

14

15

16

22

17

23
24

25
18

19

20

10
11

26

BIB
338
375
305

417

310

481
350
466

353

358
376
434

463
402
384

494

393

495
351
478

444

474

471

309
374
458
483

356

392
333
379

354

355
332
438
452

ATHLET

MPAMMENIAHZ XPHZTOZXZ
KYPIAKIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
AITATOIAQY XPHZTOZ

MYAQNAZ TEQPTIO%

ANOOITOYAOZ NETPOX

NIKOBIQTHX PAGAHA
AHMOY EYAITEAOZ
TZIOTZIOZ KONXTANTINOZ

EAEYOGEPIAAHZ TEQPT10X%

OANAZOYAA =ANGH
KYPTZIAOY ZTAYPOYAA
MAMAZTEPTIOY MAPIA

TPIANTAOYANAKHE MHNAX
METAAAIAOY AGANAZIA
NAZAPIAHY IQANNHZ

ZEMAAANHZ AHMHTPIOX

MAKPHX XQTHPHX

TZHPINH ©GEANQ
AOYMAKHZ ANTQONHX
NOYKOIMOYAQY AITEAIKH

METZIAY MIXAHA

MNAPAAAOZ IQAKEIM

XATZHIEQPTIOY KQXTAZ

ANAZTAZIAAHEZ AHMHTPHZ
KYPIAKIAHZ PAGAHA
ZYMEQNIAHY BAYINAHE
MOYTZAPAZ AOGANAZIOZ

ZATIAPTAZ BAIOZ

MAKAPATZHZ XPYZOBAANANTHZ
FKOTZAMANH AAE=ZANAPA
KONZTANTINOY KONZTANTINOZX

EYOYMIAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ

ZATTIAH KPIZTI

MKIZEAIAOY BEPA

MAPAANANH KONXTANTINA
MYPMIAIATKOZ KONZTANTINOZ
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F1-39
F2 40-49
F1-39

M2 40-
49

F1-39

M2 40-
49

M2 40-
49

M3 50-
59

F2 40-49
M1 -39
F1-39

M2 40-
49

M3 50-
59

M3 50-
59

M1 -39
M1 -39
M4 60+
M1 -39

M2 40-
49

M3 50-
59

F2 40-49

M2 40-
49

M2 40-
49

F1-39
F1-39
F3 50-59
M1 -39

CLUB
2YANOIOx APOMEQON OPEXTIAAAL

APOMEIZ NMAPKOY EINATIA

APOMEIZ NMAPKOY EINATIA

APOMEIZ NMAPKOY EINATIA

XANTHI RANERS

ZYANOTOZ APOMEQN OPEZTIAAAZ

ENQ>H ®IANQN MOYZIKHZ KAl
TEXNQN

2. AY NEXTOY

FEITONOIMNOYAA

RODOPI RUNNERS + DRASIBIKES
RODOPI RUNNERS + DRASIBIKES

TAXYTATA ZAAITKAPIA
>EBAZ

TIME
0:24:39
0:24:46

0:24:54

0:24:55

0:24:55

0:24:57
0:25:17
0:25:29

0:25:34

0:25:50
0:25:55
0:26:01

0:26:04
0:26:13

0:26:22

0:26:33

0:26:34

0:26:37
0:27:00
0:27:05

0:27:05

0:27:10

0:27:21

0:27:38
0:27:39
0:27:41
0:27:42

0:27:42

0:27:50
0:27:52
0:27:52

0:27:52

0:27:53
0:27:54
0:28:00
0:28:06



OR
74

75

76
77
78

79
80
81
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89
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103
104
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107
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110
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CR
10

21

12
27

22
28
23

24

13
14
29
15
30

25
31

32
26

16
17

11

34
35

BIB
496

363

485
313
435

380
303
320

418

500
389
385
442
336

335

365
357
436

472

484
314

482

425

323
301
391
371
325
326
390
415
315
461
341

342

308

373
447
397

ATHLET
KAZAKHZ ©EOAQPOX

KAINOYPTI'1OZ AHMHTPIOX

MAMNAAOIMNOYAQY EAENH
AZAANIAOY FEQPTIA
MNAMNOYAIAZ IQANNHZ

KQZTOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPHX
TAGLE STEVEN
BOAIQTHZ TEQPT10Z

MYTAKIAHY APTYPHZ

MANQATZIAOY KATEPINA
NADTZH KAAAIPOH
NAMMAKHX ABBAZ
METAAOYAH IQANNA
FONIAHZ XAPANAMIMNOZ

FONIAHZ MAZXAAHE

TZIABAAPIAHZ TEQPTIOX
ZNATANH XAPA
MNAPAXKEYAZ NIKOZ

XATZHTOAOYZHZ HAIAZ

MANNQTH BAZIAIKH
AZMIQTH EYTYXIA KAAAIPOH

KAPABOYZHX TrEQPTIOX

NTOYMIMAX EYAITEAOZ

FEPAZOYAH EIPHNH
BABACOQV ELENA
MAKAPATZH EAIZABET
KOYXAPEBA ZBETAANA
FMANAMIAQY ANAXTAZIA
FMANNOYAH ©GEANQ
AITOYAHZ NAZXAAHZ
MIMOPOAHMOY OATA
BATANOY EAZA
MNAMAITEAH AEZMOINA OATA
AASTEPIAH MAPATAA

AASTEPIAHZ BAXZIAHZ

ANOIMONOZ TQPIroxz

KYPIAOY PENA
MOAYXPONIAHZ MIXAHA
MAPTIAHZ TQPIroz
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CAT CLUB

M3 50-
59

M2 40-
49

F2 40-49
F1-39
M1 -39

M2 40-
49

M1-39 HNA

M2 40-
49

M2 40-
49

F1-39
F1-39
M1 -39
F1-39
M1 -39

M2 40-
49

M1 -39
F3 50-59
M1 -39

M2 40-
49

F1-39
F1-39
M3 50-

RODOPI RUNNERS

APOMEAX OPAKHZ

ODOA
O®OA

F2 40-49

F350-59 BOYATAPIA

F1-39

F2 40-49 RODOPI RUNNERS

F4 60+ APOMEAZ OPAKHZ

F1-39

M1 -39

F1-39 KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP

F2 40-49 TEITONOINOYAA

F1-39 APOMEAZ ©OPAKHXZ
F1-39

M2 40-

49

M4 60+ iXEéﬁjZ(gA/\%ZZBETEPANQN
F2 40-49 APOMEAZ ©OPAKHZ

M1 -39  Aukor KexayioyAou

M1-39  IWEBIT.GR

TIME
0:28:22

0:28:29

0:28:40
0:28:47
0:28:51

0:28:58
0:28:59
0:29:03

0:29:13

0:29:17
0:29:18
0:29:21
0:29:21
0:29:26

0:29:26

0:29:31
0:29:31
0:29:31

0:29:32

0:29:42
0:29:44

0:29:49

0:29:51

0:29:52
0:30:00
0:30:08
0:30:18
0:30:24
0:30:28
0:30:32
0:30:33
0:30:39
0:30:59
0:31:04

0:31:04

0:31:16
0:31:21
0:31:21
0:31:27


http://IWEBIT.GR
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113

114

115
116
117
118
119
120
121

122

123
124
125
126
127
128
129

130

131
132
133

134
135
136
137
138

139

140
141

142

143
144
145
146

147

148
149
150
151
152
153

CR
23

29

10
11
36
24
37

12

38
25
26
39
12
27
13

30

31
40
32

14
28
41
29
15

13
30

14

16
17
31
32

33

42

18
33

BIB
468

469

359
319
453
329
448
475
432

433

459
416
467
419
307
427
449

404

470
407
497

479
381
318
456
386

455

317
322

460

437
343
352
476

388

443
477
400
464
360
429

ATHLET
TZIMNOY XPYZOYNA

DAXOYANAZ AHMHTPIOZ

OEODINOY MANATIQTA
BAAMH XTEANA
ZIAHPOIMOYAQY ANGH
NKAPETZA BIKY
PAMTHZ ANTQNIOX
APATANIAQY [ZIAQPA
NAMAAOMNOYAOZ NIKOZ

MNAMAZOIAQY TEQPTIOZ

TAMMAKHZ Z[MTYPOX
MYAOTOYAQOY ZAXAPOYAA
TZINOY MAPIA
NAGANAHAIAHY IZAAK
AAETTAKQOY MAPIA
OYZOYNH NEKTAPIA
ZABBOINOYAQY EYH

MYPMIAIATKOZ FrEQPT10%

OIAANHZ AOGANAZIOZ
MMAIPAM EPAEM
KEZIOIAQOY ANTQONHZX

MATMNA EAIZABET
KQXZTOMOYAQOY MAPGA
BAZZAPAZ XPHXETOX

Z[MTAGOTOYAOY IQANNA-MAPIA

NAMIIPOTAQY EYOYMIA
2MAGOIMNOYAOZ AIOFENHX

BAPEAA EYAITEAIA
FANTZIAHZ MANATIQTH

EYOYMIOY AMOXTOANOX

MMAZMATZH ANAZTAZIA
AEBETZH ZIZXY
APATANIAQY AIMOZTOAIA
POTIAAOY EAEYOEPIA

KOEB AAEZANAPOZ

METPIAQY AIAAEKTH
EOPAIMIAHZ XPHZTOXZ
MAYPIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ
TPIANTADYANAIAQY OEOAQPA
OEODYNAKTOY AIKATEPINH
MNAMNABAAZAKOYAH MAPIA
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CAT
F1-39

M2 40-
49

F3 50-59
F2 40-49
F2 40-49
F2 40-49
M1 -39
F1-39
M1 -39

M3 50-
59

M1 -39
F1-39
F1-39
M1 -39
F2 40-49
F1-39
F2 40-49

M2 40-
49

M2 40-
49

M1 -39

M2 40-
49

F2 40-49
F1-39
M1 -39
F1-39
F2 40-49

M3 50-
59

F1-39
M4 60+

M3 50-
59

F2 40-49
F2 40-49
F1-39
F1-39

M2 40-
49

F3 50-59
M1 -39
M4 60+
F2 40-49
F1-39
F3 50-59

CLUB

WAPOIOYAOZ KAI BAEMOYME

APOMEAX OPAKHZ

MISSION IMPOSSIBLE TEAM

#Lioncode Running Team

MMAKQOYP
MISSION IMPOSSIBLE TEAM

MOTO CLUB ALEXANDROUPOLIS -Ol

ArPIANEZ-

ROAD RUNNER
PESBAMENOS RATATOYI
FEITONOINOYAA

RODOPI RUNNERS

APOMEAY ©OPAKHZ

MIMAKOYP
MMAKOYP

TIME
0:31:31

0:31:36

0:31:47
0:31:59
0:32:01
0:32:01
0:32:07
0:32:19
0:32:20

0:32:21

0:32:40
0:32:49
0:32:55
0:32:55
0:32:58
0:33:05
0:33:05

0:33:32

0:33:46
0:33:48
0:33:59

0:34:07
0:34:13
0:34:25
0:34:26
0:34:35

0:34:36

0:34:56
0:35:12

0:36:09

0:36:09
0:36:14
0:36:31
0:36:32

0:36:39

0:36:46
0:37:07
0:37:49
0:37:52
0:37:52
0:39:14



OR
154
155
156
157
158
159

160

161
162
163
164
165
166

167
168
169

170
171

BIB
300
457
311
486
422
394

383

348
369
334
362
361
339

405
465
499

498
372

ATHLET

KEPAMAPAKH NIKH
MANNAPOZ MIXAHA
ANTQNIAAOY ANAZTAZIA
TZIAMIMAZAKH EAENH
NIKHTOIAQY EAEYOEPIA
MAATEZOZ ®QTIOZ

NAZAPIAHE OEODANHZ

AHMHTPIOY T'EQPTI1A
KOYPOYBANH BIKH
FKOYMAZ ZTAYPOZXZ
IQANNIAQY IQANNA
OEOXAPIAQY XPYZA
FPAMMENIAQY AZHMINA

MOYZTAMNAZAAIAHZ ANEXTHZ
TZIKPIKAZ BAZIAEIOX
MMOZIKHZ XPHXTOX

KEAETZHZ BAZIAEIOX
KYTIAPIZHZ AOGANAZIOZ

GEN
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CAT CLUB
F3 50-59
M4 60+
F2 40-49
F3 50-59 APOMEAZ ©OPAKHZ

F2 40-49 Chalkidiki Runners Club
M1 -39

M3 50-
59

F1-39
F1-39
M1 -39
F1-39
F1-39
F2 40-49

M3 50-
59

M1 -39

M2 40-
49

M2 40-
49

M4 60+

APOMEAY ©OPAKHZ

FEITONOINOYAA
APOMEAY ©OPAKHZ

OPEZTIAAA-APOMEAZ OPAKHZ

CHALKIDIKI RUNNERS CLUB

TIME

0:39:15
0:39:17
0:39:44
0:39:50
0:41:03
0:41:20

0:41:50

0:41:55
0:42:25
0:42:26
0:42:29
0:42:30
0:43:48

0:45:07
0:45:07
0:54:41

0:00:00
0:08:53



